Starter

Fastly
Network Services Simplified Packages
20 TLS, 150M IO, 20 Services, 100 Backends, 300 per min Purge Frequency, 5 min Health Check Interval, Gold Support

Advantage 40 TLS, 800M IO, 30 Services, 200 Backends, 800 per min Purge Frequency, 1 min Health Check Interval, Gold Support

Ultimate

Starter

80 TLS, 2.5B 10, 50 Services, 400 Backends, Platform Max for Purge Frequency, 15 sec Health Check Interval, Enterprise Support
Compute Simplified Packages
Duration 5m GB-Sec/month, 20 services & Config Stores 5, 500 entries/store

Advantage Duration 20m GB-Sec/month, 30 services & Config Stores 10, 500 entries/store

Ultimate

Starter

Duration 50m GB-Sec/month, 50 services & Config Stores 15, 500 entries/store & Object Store 1 TB, Class B operations (e.g. Reads)
1B, Class A Operations (e.g. Writes) 20 M

Security Simplified Packages
2 Workspace & OWASP Top 10, Gold Support

Advantage 6 Workspace, OWASP Top 10, Custom Signal, 5 ERL, Gold Support

Ultimate

10 Workspace, OWASP Top 10, Custom Signal, 10 ERL, 15 ARL & RSS, Enterprise Support

MSRP

S 7,200.00
$216,000.00
$516,000.00

S 6,000.00
$ 24,000.00

$ 74,400.00

$ 36,000.00
$ 198,000.00
$ 468,000.00
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