	Fastly	MSRP	DIR Disc %
	Network Services Simplified Packages		
Starter	20 TLS, 150M IO, 20 Services, 100 Backends, 300 per min Purge Frequency, 5 min Health Check Interval, Gold Support	\$ 7,200.00	5%
Advantage	e 40 TLS, 800M IO, 30 Services, 200 Backends, 800 per min Purge Frequency, 1 min Health Check Interval, Gold Support	\$ 216,000.00	5%
Ultimate	80 TLS, 2.5B IO, 50 Services, 400 Backends, Platform Max for Purge Frequency, 15 sec Health Check Interval, Enterprise Support	\$ 516,000.00	5%
Compute Simplified Packages			
Starter	Duration 5m GB-Sec/month, 20 services & Config Stores 5, 500 entries/store	\$ 6,000.00	5%
Advantage	e Duration 20m GB-Sec/month, 30 services & Config Stores 10, 500 entries/store	\$ 24,000.00	5%
Ultimate	Duration 50m GB-Sec/month, 50 services & Config Stores 15, 500 entries/store & Object Store 1 TB, Class B operations (e.g. Reads) 1B, Class A Operations (e.g. Writes) 20 M	\$ 74,400.00	5%
Security Simplified Packages			
Starter	2 Workspace & OWASP Top 10, Gold Support	\$ 36,000.00	5%
Advantage	e 6 Workspace, OWASP Top 10, Custom Signal, 5 ERL, Gold Support	\$ 198,000.00	5%
Ultimate	10 Workspace, OWASP Top 10, Custom Signal, 10 ERL, 15 ARL & RSS, Enterprise Support	\$ 468,000.00	5%